

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Bill & Final Bill</u>					
Name of work:	Const. of road from Vishanpur to				
	Shale Shilki Under MM&CV (SC).				
Agency:-	Smt. Renu Dore				
Agreement No. old/06/SBD/2021-22/12.01.2021 and					
	New Supplementary No. 01/SBD/2023-24/01.07.23				
Date of Commencement:- 12.01.2021/Now 01.07.2023					
Time of Completion:- 12 Months					
Approved Rate:- 0.53% Below as per Agreement					
Add 12% G.S.T. as per Agreement					
Add 1% Balance Cost as per Agreement					
Add S. Fee as per Agreement					
<u>Item of work</u>					

① Const. of undrained C.C. Pavement to grade	
1x17.00m x av 3.50m x 0.160m	9.52 m ³
1x13.00m x av 3.40m x 0.160m	7.07 m ³
	Qty = 16.59 m ³
② Bounding and fixing of boundary pillar/Well at = 8.00 No.	
③ Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulders.	
2x20x30.00m x 1.125m x 0.15m	202.50 m ³
	M. Basu
	03.09.2024
	T.E. Shrivastava
	3/9/24
	NE

<u>Material Statement</u>	
Earth = 202.50 m ³	C. Sand = 7.466 m ³
Stone Aggregate = 14.931 m ³	Cement = 5.143 MT
	M. Basu
	03.09.2024
	J. E. Shrivastava

Continuation

Main Construction work has been completed on dt. 03.09.2024. %

M. Basu
03.09.2024
J. E. Shrivastava

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	
				Rs	1,00,56,727=00
(17) Bonding and joining of km and 200 m stone					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 28, Item No. (17)					
Qty 3.00 Nos km stone @ Rs 2191=03 each—Rs					6573=00
Qty 7.00 Nos 200 m stone @ Rs 600=02 each—Rs					1200=00
(18) Binding and joining of lateral flag with C.F. paint					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 28, Item No. (18)					
Qty 132.00 Nos @ Rs 0=54 each—Rs					71=00
(19) Bonding and joining of 200 m reinforced ball wall					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 29, Item No. (19)					
12.00 Nos 600 mm equilateral triangle @ Rs 3544=60 each Rs					42,535=00
3.00 Nos 600 mm circular @ Rs 4769=46 each—Rs					14,308=00
1.00 Nos 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular @ Rs 4644=08 each—Rs					4644=00
2.00 Nos 900 mm Octagon @ Rs 8521=18 each—Rs					17,042=00
(20) Road marking with H.A.T.P.C. on C.C.P. surface					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 29, Item No. (20)					
Qty 330.00 m ² @ Rs 735=54 /m ² —Rs					2,42,728=00
(21) Bonding and joining of boundary pillar / ground post					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 32, Item No. (2)					
Qty 8.00 Nos @ Rs 504=68 each—Rs					4037=00
				Total Rs	1,03,92,865=00
Add (Ces.T. + L.Ces) 13% as per Agreement (+) Rs					13,51,072=00
Add S. Fee as per Agreement (+) Rs					98,795=00
				Total Rs	1,18,42,732=00
Less 0.53% state duties as per Agreement (-) Rs					62,766=00
				Total Rs	1,17,79,966=00
Less previous bills paid Amount as per T.M.B. Page No. (29)				(-) Rs	1,15,98,335=00
				Net Payment Rs	1,81,631=00

C & P
31/01/24

Continuation

31/01/24
AE

03.03.2024

J. E. Shrinivasrao